
A COMPLETE STORE FOR MEN SINCE 1875

W.D.

BROWN
LICHTENSTEIN
" Gertrude Mrs h2400 Van Ness av
" Gloria M fctywkr L L Baker rl757 Green
" Harriet E h75 Buena Vista av
" Irvin r348 Arguello blvd
" Jennie Mrs h540 Leavenworth
" Joy h2476 Bway
" Leon I Gloria Ml bottler r678 Hampshire
" Louis (Lumajaxi Surplus Factors & Dis-

tributors^ h721 Geary
" Louis K lEmilie) dentist 225 Turk h27

Fortune
" Marc M (Grace) h2515 29th av ®
" Max (Lumajax Surplus Factors & Distribu-

I torsi h721 Geary
" Morris t Violet I sismn h920 Garfield ®

! " Sanil genl nidse 2798 Mission and men's clo
130 3d r San Mateo

" Stanley hl229 Francisco
" Stanley C rl31 San Aleso av
" Sydney iDorothyl floor lyr hl381c 43d av
" Victor (Berthat h3145 Washn
" Wm A pntr MunRy h2323 Morafia ©
Lichtenstiger Dalrie S Mrs dlr field serv

C T & H Assn h2175 Green
Llchlfeldt Fred J (Harriet El shipper h54

Moselle
Lichtig Ben D (Evai (Ben D Lichtig & Son)

hl075 Cal
" Ben D jr (Constancel (Ben D Lichtig &

Son! rl979 Bway
" Ben D & Son (B D and B D Lichtig ir)

women's clo mfrs 989 Market 5th fl

" Emile E slsmn hH55 Greenwich
" Jacob S (Mildred' treas S & W Fine Foods

Inc h2341 Lacuna ©
Lichtman Arth (Ann' (Klinger & Llchtmanl

(Ritz Clubl h3743 Webster
" Elayne M agt SDSW r3743 Webster
" Emil h860 41st av
" J h3345 Buchanan
" Louis L (Elizi distr mgr Calvert Distillers

Corp h3830 Divisadero
" M H sec-treas E-H&G r2165 Larkin
" Maurice wtchmkr 830 Market R605 r6631

Cal
" Max L (Pauline) whsmn SFCo hl43 Par-

nassus av
" Morris (Mathilda) watch mkr h2110 25th av

" Morton acct Stone & Youngberg r3504 Clay
" Paul (Lillian) jwlr Meyer Siegel r2110 25th

" Wm (Gladys) purser Pope & Talbot h639
Lincoln way

Licin Morris (Jessie* h854 30th av ©
• Peter (Olga Ki pntr h2333 Bush ©
Lick Building 163 Sutter
" Fish & Poultry Market (G B Ansaldi. Wm

Gherardil 547 Clement
" Grill (Sleph Kentra. Gregory Busko, Frank

Pavichi 27 Lick pi
" Hotel 895 Mission
" James Junior High School Noe and 25th
" Market (Frank Petrini. John Tarantino)

meats 345 Clement
" Olga Mrs hskpr 498 Funston av
LICK AND WILMERDING SCHOOLS, Arthur

W Wynne DlrecUr, 2250 I'th at Utah,
Tel MA rket 1-I(!47

Llckey BenJ F (Susan) pres Lincoln Univ
243 Kenwood way

" John G dr YCCo r220 Golden Gate av
" Susan registrar Lincoln Univ r Woodslde
Licking Wm E law>-er 1095 Market R504 r Ala
Lickly De Alton (Dorothy V) hl900 45th av

Licko Albina F ship elk Chanslor & Lyon
Co rl23 Byxbee

Edw J (Albina Ft tlr hl23 Byxbee
" Edw J Jr mtclr Manor Meat Mkl rl23

Byxbee
Licktelg M Geo (Ethel) mgr air exp By Exp

Agcy r OkId

Licursi Antonia emp Pauson & Co r Ala
" Thos A iJune Li h2055 Polk
Liddell Edw F hl932 Leavenworth
' Iris Mrs hI624 ValleJo
" Leon F < Mabel I Ingshrmn h540 Arlington
" Victor A (Eliz Vi hl44 Andover
LIddicoat Chester A electn PG&ECo r Red-

wood Citj-
" Elaine A elk CPCorp h34 Buchanan
" Geo W (Mary J» h2424 Stciner
' John E (Lillian Di h3576a 18th
" Lillian D bkpr SFHA r3576a 18th
Llddle Dorothy L stcn rl94 20th av
" Geo F 'Bemadette) hlOO Broderick
" Ceo M (Grace B) tchr hl94 20th av
" Grace mgr Welnsteln Co rl94 20th av
" Grant W (Luclllel phys hl818 Sunnydale av
• Mnrv elk h]73f) Smckton

LIDDLE
" Walter T (Marguerite) mach Cal Press Mfg

Co h371 25th av ©
Liddy Viola C tel opr WMM r573 Hanover
Lide Chas K rll26 Green
" Marian W hll26 Green
Lidell Chauncy r344 Ellis
' Robt J h2749 Judah
Liden Anna 'wid Wmt h760 14th
" G asst dept mgr PMTCo
Lider Virginia rl600 23d av
Lidgate Stewart R elk h821 Leavenworth
Lidin Rolf h2244 Washn
Lidke Carl F (Helen) hl246 Underwood av
Lidlev Henry W millmn h3436 Anza ©
" Louise r3436 Anza
Lido Cafe Andy Wong mgrr 915 Columbus av
" Market (E A Puccinelli. Gino Lencioni,

Vincent Pardinii 785 Lombard
" Tire & Battery Service 'Peter Gallinetti.

Dante Poverello> 782 Columbus av
Lidstrom Albt L USN r61 Gates
" Arth K (Sophial mach h61 Gates ©
Lidyard Frank T (Alice F) h881 Fulton
LXEB, See also Leib and Lleb«
" Alfd J lEmma Ei treas Leader Dairy Lunch

Inc h637 Powell
" Bertha P elk CCMCo r717 San Bruno av
" Chase (Floretta) Ingshrmn r473 Edinburgh

©
" Clyde E (Gladys) carp h2872 Folsom ®
" Earl R (Ethel) elk h2286 26th av ®
" Fannie Mrs r22 25th av
" Henry J stmftr r717 San Bruno av
" John H (Charlotte) h717 San Bruno av ©
" Josephine Mrs hll3 Dakota
" Kath Mrs h3928 17th
" Robt (Barbara) whsmn h473 Edinburgh
Lieban Alice elk Edw Brown & Sons r8l4

Steiner
" Robt A elk Deans & Homer r814 Steiner
LIEBE, See also Leib and Lleb
" Alma elk ACNBank r700 Santiago
" Dora Mrs h2379 24th av ®
•' Dorothy r2379 24th av
" Geo A (Alma) slsmn Roos Bros h700 San-

tiago a
'• Martin H Rev (Emma) h507 4th av ©
Liebeck Steph N elk WFB&UTCo r659 Scott
Liebel AI L slsmn r57 Sanchez
Liebelt Alma L emp A A Camicia r209

Nevada
" Curt J lEmma) carp rl428 S Van Ness av
" Emma sten SDIR rl428 S Van Ness av
" FriU (Johanna) (Pacific Body Works) h209

Nevada ©
Liebemann Geo E (Margt) lawyer h778 12th

av
Lieben Robt E (Mary) tkt elk SFRy h760a

Sutter
Liebenberg Myrtle A elk PG&ECo h2140

Vallejo
Lieber Carl C (Hulda) ironwkr Adam Stef-

anlk r Burllngame
" Howard (Henrietta) Jwlr 251 Post R402 h807

27th av
'• Jacob (Aurora) tlr h739 Valencia
" Leon r68 Jordan av
'• Margt Mrs h273 Green
" Marian L (wid L Et h382 15th av
" Robt S jr ship elk Monogram Co of Cal

r382 I5th av
" Stanley L (Marguerite K) food broker 465

Cal R807 hl740 Bway
" Stephanie E ofc sec Legal Aid Soc of SF

r Okld
" Wenda fctywkr r739 Valencia
LIEBERMAN. See also Liebermann and

Liberman
" Albt A (Julia A) whsmn h32b Rausch
" Augusta M Mrs h535 Leavenworth
" Ben tchr SFSC rl947 47th av
" Geo slsmn Standard Sta r778 12th av
" Harrj- escrow ofcr Western Mortgage Corp

h825 Jones
' J BenJ lEIiz) with SF Chronicle hl947

47th av ©
•' Jess (Ann) hl870 38th av ©
" Martin (Ruth L) h3327 Santiago ©
" Renee r300 Page
" Robt rl200 35th av
" Sol (Zenai (Reliable Cannery Sales) (S &

L Sales Col and gro 174 West Portal av
h2620 Moraga ©

" Wm (Besslei h726 18th av ®
" Wm G (Ruth) mgr H D Grant h2507 37th

av ©
LIEBERMANN GEORGE E (Marcnerltc) At-

torney Market Street Railway Co and
Attorney-at-Law. 58 Salter. R(iS3. Tel
GArfleld 1-04!10, h778 12th Av, Tel BA y-
vlew l-5y28

Geo E jr r778 12th av

Liebers Fredk A pkr A Carlisle &c Co rlOlO
Post

" John S (Lena) mot pict opr hl9 Jansen
'• Lena supvr CPCorp rl9 Jansen
Lleberson Grace h701 Sutter
" Maurice M sis supvr Glaser Bros r601

OFarrell
LIEBERT, See also Lelbert
" Arth (Acme Saw & Grinding Works) r261

Goettingen
" Bert ofc mgr Acme Saw & Grinding Wks

r261 Goettingen
" Conrad elk Loop Lbr Co hl655 10th av
" Ernest W supt harbor mice BHC r San

AJiselmo
" Henry hl47 Rice
" Louis (Rosei elk h261 Goettingen ©
" Mildred fwid Julius) r2361 Lombard
" Wayne M (Lorraine) USN h88 Calgary
Lieberum Arthur B (Eva A) parts mn HACo

h269 19th av
LIEBES ARNOLD (Grace) Retailer and Man-

ufacturer of Furs. 218 Post. Tel SU ttcr
l-38:il. r San Mateo i For further infor-
mation see pare 79 Buyers' Guide and
left ton corner cards)

" Ben Mrs r Fairmont Hotel
" Building 177 Post
" Dorothy W textiles 545 Sutter R103
' Edgar A (Nellie) porter French Hosp h2352

Post
" Ella (wid Austin) h750 Presidio av
LIEBES H & COMPANY, Leon I Llebes Pres.

Sidney Liebes V-Pres. Retail Dealers,
Manufacturinr Furriers and Specialists in

Women's Ready-to-Wear Garments. Grant
Av at Geary. Tel GA rfleld l-t;240 (For
further information see paces 58 and 80
Buyers' Guide and richt bottom lines)

" Harold A mgr Six Fifty Nine Club h2844
Balboa

" Jacqueline A Mrs entertainer r2352 Post
LIEBES LEON I. Pres H Llebes & Company,

h290 Lombard
" Lloyd mdse mgr H Liebes & Co r San

Mateo
" Martin buyer Ransohoffs r San Mateo
" Millie S Mrs tchr Pub Sch r2844 Balboa
LIEBES SIDNEY. V-Pres H Llebes & Com-

pany r Redwood City
Liebeskind Margt A B with Hale Bros r416

Turk
Liebhardt Albt J (Madelaine R) guard h937

Athens ®
" Frank apt mgr h3401 Clay
" Wm J (Maryt ship elk Gernhardt-Stroh-

maier Co h4127 20th
Liebig Gladys R key punch opr CPCorp rlO

Capra way
" Walter underwriter Hardware Mut Ins Co

rl22 Ashton av
' Walter W (Frieda> whsmn Redlick-New-

man Co hl227 20th av ®
" Walter W hlO Capra way
Liebler Jacob (Dagmari h2219 30th av
Liebling Nellie Mrs h236 Corbett av ®
" Saml (Nellie Mi hl229 2d av
Liebman Anne B bkpr hl240 7th av
" Chas B (Virginlai shtnillwkr hll9 Hoff-

man av
" Harry (Grete) slsmn h4005 Cal
" Henrj- (Clara i pres Indenuiity Manage-

ment Corp h2174 34th av ©
'• Jeannette hl980 Washn
" Kurt (Paula) printer 1024 Clement r447

10th av
" Oscar (Vilda) mech rll9 Hoffman av

• Saml (Soniai h2178 28th av ©
" Simon S (Sonlai (L & L Sunset Drug Co)

r2178 28th av
Lieboff Dorothy A Mrs h26 Munda rd
" Helen M r26 Munda rd
LIEBOLD, See also Leibold
" Everett (Melva C) treas Woodin & Little

h2418 24th
" Fred (Tilliei slsmn hl515 37th av ®
" Fredk (Helen) whsmn h323 Hale
" Gustav (Helen) pres Woodin & Little

r Belmont
" Otto (Annie) mach h39 Linda ®
'• Vivian C compt opr r323 Hale
Liebowick Ann Mrs r3604 Army
Llebscher Arth B dr rl51 Hale
" Edith Mrs exec sec S F County Nurses Assn

r85 Santa Rita av
" Wm (Mary) carp hl51 Hale ©
Liebschutz Arth (Zoe) with SF Call-Bulletin

h519b Natoma ®
" Zoe A Mrs elk Stark" Rath Printing &

Pub Co r519b Natoma
Liebschwager Howard E mech Van Arsdale-

Harris Co r Redwood City
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